·	00 07 000	-FB 0 4 2008				
C	02-07-200	THE PERSON OF COMMERCE				
Form PTO-1595 F (Rev. 03/01)		U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE				
To the honorable Commissioner of P	103480479	₃d original document or copy thereof:				
Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Add	ess of Receiving Party(ies):				
Alain Denis Raphael BRISSON	Name:	1) Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique				
	1	2) Universite de Bordeaux 11) 3 rue Michel Ange 75794 Paris Cedex 16, France				
	Street Address:					
		2) 351 Cours de la Liberation, 33400 Talence, France				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) and add	dresses attached? Yes No				
3. Nature of Conveyance:						
Assignment	☐ Change of Na	me				
☐ Security Agreement	Other:					
Merger	Execution Date:	11242006				
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):						
Assignment is being filed together with new app	olication and the first e	execution date of application is :				
Application has been filed already and the appli	ication filing date is:	11132006				
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Issued Patent Nu	mber(s):				
11/596,180						
Additional no	umbers attached?	ves No				
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning this matter should be mailed:	lence	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	or-	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
JACOBSON HOLMAN PLI		Enclosed				
400 Seventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20004-22		Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are				
Tel. 202-638-6666	. 10	authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358.				
Attorney Docket Number: P69727US1		,				
7 Monto y Book of Training	NOT USE THIS SPA	CE 02/05/2008 AWONDAF2 00000075 11596180				
8. Statement and Signature:		(01 FC:8021 40.00 OP				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore copy of the original document.	going information is t	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true				
Allen S. Melser 27,215		10.28 26 4 February 4, 2008				
Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.	Signature	Date				
	I number of pages include	ding cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				

PATENT REEL: 020481 FRAME: 0417

	U	NITED	STATES OF	AMERICA	- ASSIGN	MENT			
(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Alain Denis Raph	ael BRISSON					
		(2)							
		(3)							
		(4)							and
		(5)	**************************************	den. 3. 6.7. 14.5.2. 14.8 16.4 16.4 16.4 16.4 16.4 16.4 16.4 16.4	1 V4.45 mm minute 6114.59 garden bill 112 14559 h 1886 1	***************************************			
			In consideration paid to each of the undersigned hereb	undersigned, th	ne receipt and si	ufficiency of v			
(6)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(6)	(1) Centre Nation	al de la Reche	rche Scientifiq	lue ;	(2) Université	e de Bordeau	k 1
(7)	Insert <u>Address</u> of Assignee	(7) 6	of (1) 3 rue Mic	hel Ange, 757	94 Paris Cedex	16, France		#*************************************	
			of (2) 351 Cour	s de la Liberat	ion, 33400 Tak	ence, Franc	9		
(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State or	or (8)	a University			of Fran	ce		
	Country (e.g., a comporation or citizen of Japan)	Country (e.g., a corporation or (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its							
(9)	Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or		A DEVICE FOR B	INDING A TAR	GET ENTITY T	O A BAIT E	NTITY AND D	ETECTION	
	Foreign Application Number		METHODS USING	THE SAME		******			
			for which the unde	rsigned has (ha	eve) executed a	in application	for patent in	the United Sta	tes of
(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	nd (iu) '	Sald application ha					(and as	signed
			Serial No.)			
United and head head head head head head head hea	3) The undersigned agree(s) to one of the International Union for F 4) The undersigned agree(s) to 5) The undersigned hereby authorates resulting from this applicative raby coverants that he has (they revecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor hereby further assigned sue for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby granthe power to insert on this assigns states Patent and Trademark Offin witness whereof, executed by the	Protection perform a norize(s) a nor any indicate the rewith ins to Assi, any and int(s) the interest any idea for records.	of Industrial Prope all affirmative acts vand request(s) the (continuing or divisioning to the continuing or divisioning the convey the continuing and all acts of past and all acts of past and aw firm of Jacobsc further Identification ordation of this doc	inty or similar aphilon may be a commissioner of the commissioner	greements, ecessary to obt of Patents and " is thereof to the sherein assigned on for infringement, LC, 400 Sevent encessary or o	ain a grant of Trademarks said Assigned, and that he ent of the patch of the patch Street, N.V. desirable in o	f a valid United to Issue any a e, as Assignes I has (they hav ent rights assig	d States paten nd all Letters F not the entire in re) not execute gned herein, inc n, D.C.	t to the Patents nterest, ed, and cluding
Date 2	The leading feet Na							_ (3	SEAL)
	+	•		typed name			signature		
Date .	Na	me of Inv	entor	typed name		<u>-</u>	signature		SEAL)
Date	Na	me of Inv	entor	typed harrie	į		3.g//atdic	(SEAL)
				typed name			signature	(s	SEAL)
Date .	Na Na	me of Inv	ento	typed name			signature		
Date	Na.	me of lav	entor				sionature	(SEAL)
	This assignment should preferal			typed name	l if signed abso	ad or a Nota		mestically sign	ned. If
not, the	This assignment should preferal n the execution by the inventor(s)	by be sigi should b	neo before a United e witnessed by at k	ast two witnes	ses who sign הַ	ere:	.,	_	
	ditional inventor's names and		Witness		IER B	elni_			
	matures on a separate sheet.		1679	Com = 0. 00	hars		R was		

JACOBSON HOLMAN
PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JH 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

RECORDED: 02/04/2008

PATENT REEL: 020481 FRAME: 0418